
200m Alle klasser.

1 DGI Fyn
49823 Per Christiansen SE1 149/13

143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth JUN 149/11

125478 Alexander Holmstrøm Aalund Å1 148/09

147664 Martha Brødsgaard BK 148/08

143959 Arthur Reinhart BK 148/05

146582 Sofus Brødsgaard JUN 147/07

150229 Christian Seitzberg Å2 147/05

121230 Kim Aalund Å1 146/07

Total 1182/65

2 DGI Sydvest
39769 Morten Petermann Å1 150/08

41611 Bent Pagaard Nielsen SE1 150/06

39827 Jens Nygaard SE1 149/07

131085 Mogens Johansen Å2 147/06

129671 Henrik Skjønnemand SE1 147/05

39737 Svend Petermann SE1 147/05

127795 Oliver Brix Å1 146/02

144469 Niels Christian Nielsen SE1 143/02

Total 1179/41

3 DGI Midtjylland
152514 Ludwig Scharf BK 148/08

138642 Sophus Libach Lund BK 148/03

113022 Andreas Tanderup Å1 147/05

137895 Magnus Libach Lund BK 146/05

19315 Peter Strand Å1 146/05

158523 Anton Vestergaard Juelsen BK 146/04

137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Å2 144/05

31234 Arnold Clausen SE2 144/04

Total 1169/39

25m. Finpistol Alle klasser

1 DGI Midtjylland
146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals BK 386/99

147101 Karl Frydenlund Jaedeke 2H2 368/92

119364 Morten Kristiansen 2H1 368/91
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27601 Niels Lund 1H2 361/85

127054 Frederik Bjerregaard JUN 360/96

148181 Mads Sørensen JUN 358/92

86797 Leif Ravn SE2 358/93

115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen 2H2 354/92

31549 Per Jacobsen SE1 353/86

87571 Anders Diget SE2 349/89

Total 3615/915

2 DGI Nordjylland
151025 Mathias Faurholt Albrektsen BK 390/100

28779 Niels Klingenberg Vistisen 1H1 379/92

153327 Karina C. L. Andersen 2H2 353/86

141360 Tomas Juhl Jensen SE1 352/85

112662 Maiken Bergholt Madsen 1H2 344/87

156545 Lukas Vonkeman Kristensen BK 308/86

156632 Storm Dahl Jensen BK 292/91

159005 Aske Villas Nielsen BK 287/65

158894 Jesper Elimann 2H2 285/61

153199 Silas Kristian Lund Kjærulff Kronbo JUN 273/55

Total 3263/808

25m. Standard Alle klasser

1 DGI Midtjylland
146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals BK 574/93

119364 Morten Kristiansen 2H1 531/93

147101 Karl Frydenlund Jaedeke 2H2 525/89

31549 Per Jacobsen SE1 519/85

115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen 2H2 515/85

127054 Frederik Bjerregaard JUN 509/85

27337 Mogens Berthelsen 1H2 506/82

27601 Niels Lund 1H1 503/85

150770 Siff Juul Dormann BK 499/84

87571 Anders Diget SE2 492/80

Total 5173/861

50m. BK. - Junior

1 DGI Sydøstjylland
144657 Gustav Illum Larsen J1 200/12
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145426 Villads Kirk Greve J1 199/14

146801 Nicoline Dyhrberg Rahr J1 199/10

151713 Oliver Rasmussen J1 199/09

151711 Marchell Franck J1 198/12

152086 Freya Jelby BK1 200/16

154326 Cecilia Mortensen BK1 200/15

152985 Anton Dyhrberg Rahr BK1 200/10

157364 Max Sørensen BK2 199/10

155965 Felix Jørgensen BK2 199/08

156833 Mille Husum Pedersen BK2 198/10

157681 Cecillia Marie Lindegaard Lindholm BK3 197/07

157446 Karolina Marie Lindholm BK1 197/07

157362 Ea Krogh BK3 196/05

155418 Frede Rask Jørgensen BK3 192/06

Total 2973/151

2 DGI Fyn
146582 Sofus Brødsgaard J2 198/10

128667 Sebastian Jensen J2 198/07

141913 Anisha Holst Marinovic J2 196/06

138431 Maja Christiansen J2 195/09

153020 Emil Borregaard Hansen J2 195/06

143959 Arthur Reinhart BK1 200/15

147664 Martha Brødsgaard BK1 200/15

153175 Valdemar Elias Olsen BK2 199/11

157747 Amalie Rosenvold Lillelund BK3 199/10

149197 Benedikte Bjerggaard BK1 199/06

156541 Jonathan Albert Olsen BK3 198/12

142928 Luis Kloster BK1 198/11

157691 Lauge Meilandt Siersbæk BK3 198/10

150230 Kresten Seitzberg BK1 198/09

145676 Felix Sølund Trolle BK2 196/09

Total 2967/146

3 DGI Sønderjylland
141332 Laura Bertelsen J1 200/08

139724 Rishika Shankarganesh J1 197/10

132695 Daniela Plath J2 197/09

142486 Christian Stølting Dankert J2 196/07

154841 Lærke Wilhelmsen Schmuck J2 195/09

151517 Lena Zukowska BK1 200/08
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150199 Sofiia Volosiuk BK1 199/12

148761 Kamalesh Jagadeesh Kumar BK1 198/12

151125 Emilie Sofie H. Carstensen BK1 198/11

155670 Mimi Marie Gubi Petersen BK1 198/09

135908 Jakob Wohlgemuth BK1 198/09

148758 Oliver Mateo Geniak BK1 197/08

153251 Winnie Simonsen BK2 197/08

152332 Iben Frederikke Jørgensen BK1 196/13

153331 Anton Hilbert Boesen BK1 196/07

Total 2962/140

4 DGI Østjylland
151342 Frida V. Isaksen J2 198/09

148554 Oliver Müller J1 197/10

157564 Julius Lassen Bjerregaard J2 194/09

131012 Lauge Stengaard J2 194/03

158034 Freja Væggemose Kusk J2 193/06

149381 Marie Grann BK1 199/12

136671 Cecilie Sørensen BK1 199/08

148611 Noah Daugaard BK1 197/07

157276 Felix Profft BK3 197/07

152377 Sophia Abidi BK2 196/08

140544 Vilfred Lauritzen BK3 196/08

153618 Julie Hahn Holm Ranch Stjerne BK2 194/08

157278 Viva Rasmussen BK3 194/06

156241 Emil Vangsted Isaksen BK3 194/02

153993 Josephine Berth BK2 192/06

Total 2934/109

5 DGI Midtjylland
135504 Sander V. Sørensen J2 200/10

143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad J1 199/09

140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist J2 196/07

158598 Christina Møller Jensen J2 187/00

126887 Thea Højbjerg Larsen J2 183/00

149941 Line Haarup Skov BK2 199/05

152891 Oskar Dahl Niebuhr BK1 198/10

152514 Ludwig Scharf BK1 197/10

150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz BK1 197/07

157245 Sonja Bjørt Holm Petersen BK3 197/07

137895 Magnus Libach Lund BK1 196/10

Resultatliste
Jyllandsstævne 10 - 16 Juni 2025

422-06-2025 15:16:30



150701 Lea May Bach BK1 196/08

138642 Sophus Libach Lund BK1 195/10

150333 Lucas Mejer BK2 195/06

156551 Carl Dalgas BK2 194/08

Total 2929/107

6 DGI Sydvest
141298 Jeppe Holm Christensen J1 200/05

138419 Emmelie Høiland Müller J1 197/11

127829 Villads Kottal Andersen J1 192/04

130798 Caroline Johansen J2 191/05

127803 Julie Møbjerg J2 186/03

148589 Rasmus Sørensen Wollesen BK1 199/14

149272 Samanta Nissen BK2 199/10

149261 Mathilde Johansen BK1 198/10

148081 Noah Træholt BK2 197/08

147337 Lauge Lynge Bennetsen BK2 197/06

135267 Morten Winther BK2 196/09

149259 Louise Sørensen Wollesen BK1 194/09

139303 Unik Bocksch Duedal Andersen BK2 192/07

151551 Laurids Vestkær Pedersen BK3 189/04

152595 Tilde Kongsted Werenberg BK2 189/02

Total 2916/107

50m. ST. - ÅB. - SE.

1 DGI Sydvest
128497 Liane Filtenborg ST1 199/13

39346 Jeppe Brydsø Dammark ST1 197/10

12022 Henrik Noppenau Lytzen ST1 196/10

98706 Emma Thyssen ST1 194/08

39087 Thomas Søndergaard ST2 194/08

39769 Morten Petermann Å1 200/13

41611 Bent Pagaard Nielsen SE1 199/12

113675 Lisbeth Meldgaard Å1 199/10

127795 Oliver Brix Å1 199/10

144644 Torsten Bergholt Bach SE1 198/11

39827 Jens Nygaard SE1 197/09

34084 Mette Nielsen Å1 197/08

39871 Bente Petermann SE1 197/07

155652 Henning Mølby Å2 197/04
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102440 Mads Thuesen Jensen Å2 196/11

Total 2959/144

2 DGI Sønderjylland
111707 Rasmus Knudsen Nissen ST1 198/12

121606 Jamie Illner ST2 193/06

42345 Jens Faurbye ST2 190/03

107380 Oliver Illner ST2 189/09

134939 Peter Kiel ST3 183/04

146662 Keven Clausen Å1 200/15

144862 Regitze Winther Å1 199/10

30547 Knud Ejlersen SE1 199/04

42429 Hanne Bergmann Sørensen Å1 198/12

121229 Leif Kristensen SE1 198/09

139823 Mille Flindt Å2 198/07

109680 Karl Jon Hansen SE1 198/06

151779 Buster Møller Å2 198/03

44389 William Kjær SE1 197/09

155620 Børge Hansen SE2 197/08

Total 2935/117

3 DGI Sydøstjylland
42764 Thomas Brokholm ST2 193/08

17311 Anders Secher ST2 193/07

100880 Vibeke Kiærbye Nielsen ST3 188/04

120580 Martin Klein Follmann ST3 185/05

130996 Susanne Meldgaard ST3 184/05

156714 Louise-Helene Andersen Å2 200/10

115333 Julie Lønbæk Jeppesen Å1 199/13

46934 Rasmus Mathias Hansen Å1 199/11

49818 Randi Lisborg Christensen Å1 199/07

20954 Per Foght Christiansen SE1 198/13

149814 Jens Peter Fogt Å2 198/11

124743 Kasper Lund Å1 198/11

149745 Niels Bakraie Å2 198/08

35103 Uffe Borch Hansen SE1 197/07

20681 Hans Oluf Hansen SE1 196/11

Total 2925/131

Individuelle resultater:
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Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
1 144310 Freja Batalla Hald Vodskov Skytteforening 200/19 200/17 400/36

2 148123 Freja Kousgaard Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/16 200/11 400/27

3 143959 Arthur Reinhart Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/15 200/11 400/26

4 154326 Cecilia Mortensen Kolding-Bramdrup 200/15 200/10 400/25

5 152985 Anton Dyhrberg Rahr Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/10 200/13 400/23

6 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 199/13 200/17 399/30

7 150199 Sofiia Volosiuk Sparta Idrætsforening 199/12 199/14 398/26

8 149381 Marie Grann Samsø Skytteforening 199/12 199/11 398/23

9 152086 Freya Jelby Kolding-Bramdrup 200/16 198/11 398/27

10 147664 Martha Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/15 198/09 398/24

11 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 197/10 200/10 397/20

12 151125 Emilie Sofie H. Carstense.. Sønderborg Skyttekreds 198/11 199/16 397/27

13 149261 Mathilde Johansen Ribe Skyttekreds 198/10 199/12 397/22

14 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/11 199/07 397/18

15 145296 Nikolaj Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 199/09 198/13 397/22

16 148589 Rasmus Sørensen Wollesen Ribe Skyttekreds 199/14 198/08 397/22

17 136671 Cecilie Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 199/08 198/09 397/17

18 149197 Benedikte Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 199/06 198/07 397/13

19 151517 Lena Zukowska Sønderborg Skyttekreds 200/08 197/10 397/18

20 150701 Lea May Bach Viborg Skytteforening 196/08 200/12 396/20

21 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Viborg Skytteforening 197/07 199/16 396/23

22 148611 Noah Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/07 199/07 396/14

23 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 195/10 200/10 395/20

24 148758 Oliver Mateo Geniak Sønderborg Skyttekreds 197/08 198/11 395/19

25 155670 Mimi Marie Gubi Petersen Gråsten Skytteforening 198/09 197/12 395/21

26 150230 Kresten Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/09 197/08 395/17

27 140499 Mikal Wohlgemuth Nordals Skyttekreds 194/08 200/13 394/21

28 152332 Iben Frederikke Jørgensen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 196/13 198/07 394/20

29 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 196/10 198/08 394/18

30 135908 Jakob Wohlgemuth Nordals Skyttekreds 198/09 196/10 394/19

31 153331 Anton Hilbert Boesen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 196/07 197/11 393/18

32 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/10 196/07 393/17

33 157446 Karolina Marie Lindholm Kolding-Bramdrup 197/07 196/06 393/13

34 152891 Oskar Dahl Niebuhr Silkeborg Skyttekreds 198/10 194/10 392/20

35 149259 Louise Sørensen Wollesen Ribe Skyttekreds 194/09 197/09 391/18

36 151146 Laura Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 195/09 196/11 391/20

37 148761 Kamalesh Jagadeesh Kumar Sønderborg Skyttekreds 198/12 193/09 391/21

38 145890 Nico Lund Bentsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 190/05 197/06 387/11

39 154190 Ludvig Kristian Jørgensen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 192/05 192/06 384/11

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2
1 155965 Felix Jørgensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/08 200/10 399/18
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2 156833 Mille Husum Pedersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/10 199/11 397/21

3 153175 Valdemar Elias Olsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/11 198/08 397/19

4 156242 Nicklas Lyhne Fauska Thisted Skyttekreds 200/11 197/10 397/21

5 156243 Villum Vutborg Thisted Skyttekreds 199/15 197/12 396/27

6 157364 Max Sørensen Glud Skytteforening 199/10 197/11 396/21

7 149941 Line Haarup Skov Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/05 197/09 396/14

8 153513 Jasmina Vestergård Larsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/09 196/10 396/19

9 152377 Sophia Abidi Randers Skyttekreds 196/08 198/08 394/16

10 153251 Winnie Simonsen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 197/08 196/15 393/23

11 154491 Asmus A. Frederiksen Thisted Skyttekreds 198/14 195/06 393/20

12 149272 Samanta Nissen Ribe Skyttekreds 199/10 193/06 392/16

13 152078 Julie Beck Kasdorf Sønderborg Skyttekreds 195/07 196/10 391/17

14 135267 Morten Winther Ribe Skyttekreds 196/09 195/08 391/17

15 148081 Noah Træholt Helle Skytteforening 197/08 194/05 391/13

16 147337 Lauge Lynge Bennetsen Esbjerg Skyttekreds 197/06 194/05 391/11

17 155653 Maria Luisa Thorup Viborg Skytteforening 192/04 198/08 390/12

18 150333 Lucas Mejer Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/06 195/06 390/12

19 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 193/10 196/05 389/15

20 153618 Julie Hahn Holm Ranch Stj.. Samsø Skytteforening 194/08 195/06 389/14

21 152251 Leonora Kristine la Cour .. Sønderborg Skyttekreds 195/09 194/04 389/13

22 153487 Rebecca S. Jensen Thisted Skyttekreds 191/05 197/06 388/11

23 144592 Lukas Bukhave Christensen Karby Skyttekreds 193/08 195/08 388/16

24 152312 Lukas Larsen Lasota Nordals Skyttekreds 195/10 192/02 387/12

25 145676 Felix Sølund Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/09 191/07 387/16

26 158523 Anton Vestergaard Juelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 189/04 197/04 386/08

27 153340 Mads Clausen Bruun Bullerup Skyttekreds 189/06 196/04 385/10

28 156551 Carl Dalgas Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 194/08 191/04 385/12

29 151518 Elva Elise Geniak Sønderborg Skyttekreds 190/03 194/02 384/05

30 155350 Noah Skovsted Thisted Skyttekreds 191/06 193/07 384/13

31 139303 Unik Bocksch Duedal Ander.. Esbjerg Skyttekreds 192/07 192/05 384/12

32 155278 Silas Toft Esbjerg Skyttekreds 188/05 195/06 383/11

33 144835 Diana Madsen Rudkøbing Skyttekreds 190/03 193/07 383/10

34 152253 Dicte Madsen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 189/03 193/05 382/08

35 153993 Josephine Berth Randers Skyttekreds 192/06 190/03 382/09

36 149238 Esther Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 189/02 192/08 381/10

37 154059 Andreas Godske Handberg Viborg Skytteforening 191/05 190/05 381/10

38 149199 Benjamin Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 191/06 190/04 381/10

39 158401 Hjalte Christensen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 189/01 191/03 380/04

40 156547 William Kvist Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 192/04 188/03 380/07

41 155869 Aske Pankoke Sønderborg Skyttekreds 188/04 191/03 379/07

42 156936 Valdemar Kjøller-Bavnbæk Thisted Skyttekreds 189/03 190/07 379/10

43 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 192/03 185/02 377/05

44 152595 Tilde Kongsted Werenberg Brørup Skyttekreds 189/02 185/01 374/03
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45 157120 Christoffer Petersen Lore.. Sønderborg Skyttekreds 184/01 184/03 368/04

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3
1 156369 Hans Holst Kvejborg Thisted Skyttekreds 199/12 199/11 398/23

2 157691 Lauge Meilandt Siersbæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/10 199/10 397/20

3 157276 Felix Profft Samsø Skytteforening 197/07 198/11 395/18

4 156541 Jonathan Albert Olsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/12 197/08 395/20

5 157747 Amalie Rosenvold Lillelun.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/10 194/04 393/14

6 156938 Mille Hols Kvejborg Thisted Skyttekreds 195/09 197/05 392/14

7 157245 Sonja Bjørt Holm Petersen Viborg Skytteforening 197/07 195/06 392/13

8 156519 Frederik Hansen Vojens Skytteforening 195/06 196/08 391/14

9 155946 Alexander Brogaard Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 196/09 195/07 391/16

10 151562 Marcus Goth Ejstrup Niels.. Vojens Skytteforening 196/06 195/08 391/14

11 153509 Sander Pedersen Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 196/07 194/06 390/13

12 157362 Ea Krogh Glud Skytteforening 196/05 194/07 390/12

13 155418 Frede Rask Jørgensen Kolding-Bramdrup 192/06 197/12 389/18

14 157278 Viva Rasmussen Samsø Skytteforening 194/06 195/10 389/16

15 156241 Emil Vangsted Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/02 195/06 389/08

16 156494 Elias Sibbensen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 191/02 196/06 387/08

17 155353 Silke Weinkauf Jespersen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 194/05 193/10 387/15

18 157162 Vilde Rudbeck Nielsen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 196/05 191/05 387/10

19 153036 Daniel Olesen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 193/08 193/07 386/15

20 155828 Ellen Sloth Hedegaard Viborg Skytteforening 193/07 193/05 386/12

21 153475 Hans Balle Josefsen Karby Skyttekreds 193/04 193/06 386/10

22 153474 Per Balle Josefsen Karby Skyttekreds 195/05 191/05 386/10

23 157681 Cecillia Marie Lindegaard.. Kolding-Bramdrup 197/07 189/06 386/13

24 156168 Frida Ganderup Bendtsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 195/05 190/04 385/09

25 150716 Camilla Lensch Riis Sønderborg Skyttekreds 193/06 191/06 384/12

26 157488 Elian Lønborg Sparta Idrætsforening 194/02 190/02 384/04

27 157088 Andreas Nielsen Karby Skyttekreds 189/03 193/06 382/09

28 153971 Kristian Kousgaard Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 191/07 191/05 382/12

29 157746 Astrid Rosenvold Lillelun.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 188/08 193/04 381/12

30 157563 Natascha Hamann Berth Randers Skyttekreds 188/04 193/05 381/09

31 156987 Emma Ganderup Bendtsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 189/02 191/06 380/08

32 153477 Maja Søndergaard Karby Skyttekreds 191/07 189/04 380/11

33 157562 Patricia Hamann Berth Randers Skyttekreds 188/04 191/03 379/07

34 157382 Bianca Kramarz Vojens Skytteforening 191/06 187/03 378/09

35 153200 Theo Eik Stubbe Vangsgaar.. Bullerup Skyttekreds 185/02 192/04 377/06

36 156286 Kristian Rasmussen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 190/03 187/06 377/09

37 157505 Andrea Primdahl Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 182/01 193/06 375/07

38 156691 Victor Berg Fallesen Viborg Skytteforening 182/03 192/02 374/05

39 151551 Laurids Vestkær Pedersen Helle Skytteforening 189/04 185/04 374/08

40 153996 Freya Runa Haarup Pederse.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 182/02 189/02 371/04
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41 158586 Luna Bella Izquierdo Meye.. Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 185/05 186/03 371/08

42 155947 Johanne Brogaard Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 185/04 185/03 370/07

43 152128 Mathias Friedrichen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 187/05 183/02 370/07

44 149806 Sigurd Nicolaisen Glud Skytteforening 189/05 180/03 369/08

45 158380 Josefine Køthe Bullerup Skyttekreds 184/03 184/01 368/04

46 157350 Asta Milla Blak Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 183/03 182/00 365/03

47 155814 August Pedersen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 183/03 181/01 364/04

48 149810 Lauritz Jespersen Glud Skytteforening 182/00 178/03 360/03

49 157602 Karl Bloch Liljendal Bullerup Skyttekreds 175/01 179/01 354/02

50 155313 Elliot Petersen Karbing Ribe Skyttekreds 167/00 186/04 353/04

51 156901 Viktor Bukhave Christense.. Karby Skyttekreds 176/04 177/03 353/07

52 157462 Aksel Bloch Liljendal Bullerup Skyttekreds 179/01 171/01 350/02

53 155932 Oliver Agustin Jørgensen Dalum Skytteforening 173/00 176/01 349/01

54 150886 Stella Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 180/01 168/02 348/03

55 155758 Milan Schnell Silkeborg Skyttekreds 180/01 163/02 343/03

56 158652 Arnold Dam Thiesen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 171/01 170/01 341/02

57 158248 Elise Frittajon Bullerup Skyttekreds 171/03 169/02 340/05

58 155546 Rebekka Hahn Holm Stjerne.. Samsø Skytteforening 165/02 169/02 334/04

59 158229 Valdemar Boie Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 179/03 141/00 320/03

60 153617 Sidsel Hahn Holm Ranch St.. Samsø Skytteforening 160/01 156/00 316/01

61 158611 Vitus Meier Ribe Skyttekreds 124/00 133/00 257/00

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J1
1 144657 Gustav Illum Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/12 200/08 400/20

2 145426 Villads Kirk Greve Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/14 200/15 399/29

3 151713 Oliver Rasmussen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/09 200/12 399/21

4 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 199/09 199/11 398/20

5 144431 Johanne Hoxer Thisted Skyttekreds 199/09 199/10 398/19

6 146801 Nicoline Dyhrberg Rahr Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/10 199/09 398/19

7 141298 Jeppe Holm Christensen Ribe Skyttekreds 200/05 198/12 398/17

8 141332 Laura Bertelsen Gråsten Skytteforening 200/08 198/06 398/14

9 144659 Joshua Jo Sackmann Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/11 199/11 397/22

10 147386 Lærke Bondesgaard Thomsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 198/05 199/08 397/13

11 151711 Marchell Franck Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/12 198/13 396/25

12 138419 Emmelie Høiland Müller Ribe Skyttekreds 197/11 198/12 395/23

13 139724 Rishika Shankarganesh Sønderborg Skyttekreds 197/10 197/11 394/21

14 148554 Oliver Müller Randers Skyttekreds 197/10 195/11 392/21

15 127829 Villads Kottal Andersen Ribe Skyttekreds 192/04 190/03 382/07

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2
1 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/10 199/13 399/23

2 148317 Nikoline Aaskoven Kolding-Bramdrup 198/12 199/13 397/25

3 128667 Sebastian Jensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/07 197/07 395/14
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4 140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist Them Skytteforening 196/07 197/13 393/20

5 142486 Christian Stølting Danker.. Sønderborg Skyttekreds 196/07 197/08 393/15

6 154841 Lærke Wilhelmsen Schmuck Broagerlands Skytteforening 195/09 197/12 392/21

7 132907 Søs Wilhemsen Schmuck Broagerlands Skytteforening 195/07 197/09 392/16

8 147994 Tobias Larsen Nordals Skyttekreds 195/07 197/08 392/15

9 142157 Maja Nielsen Kolding-Bramdrup 197/09 195/11 392/20

10 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/08 195/07 392/15

11 132695 Daniela Plath Sønderborg Skyttekreds 197/09 195/05 392/14

12 151342 Frida V. Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/09 194/04 392/13

13 146582 Sofus Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/10 194/02 392/12

14 131012 Lauge Stengaard Samsø Skytteforening 194/03 197/07 391/10

15 138431 Maja Christiansen Otterup Skytteforening 195/09 196/07 391/16

16 140092 Jeppe Dalgas Jensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 195/07 196/03 391/10

17 158034 Freja Væggemose Kusk Samsø Skytteforening 193/06 197/06 390/12

18 144833 Johanne Rantzau Paust Vojens Skytteforening 194/06 196/06 390/12

19 153020 Emil Borregaard Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/06 193/07 388/13

20 134815 Nicolas Larsen Otterup Skytteforening 192/04 195/04 387/08

21 157564 Julius Lassen Bjerregaard Randers Skyttekreds 194/09 193/06 387/15

22 131279 Celina Hattesen Broagerlands Skytteforening 195/07 191/05 386/12

23 130798 Caroline Johansen Ribe Skyttekreds 191/05 193/08 384/13

24 157403 Lasse Thomsen Sparta Idrætsforening 191/07 192/08 383/15

25 154182 Hjalte Pedersen Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 190/05 192/04 382/09

26 127803 Julie Møbjerg Ribe Skyttekreds 186/03 195/07 381/10

27 152379 Willum Sejersen Randers Skyttekreds 185/03 192/04 377/07

28 126887 Thea Højbjerg Larsen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 183/00 192/05 375/05

29 158598 Christina Møller Jensen Skive skytteforening 187/00 188/04 375/04

30 144425 Marius Hamer Sønderborg Skyttekreds 189/03 184/03 373/06

31 151160 Søren Madsen Randers Skyttekreds 184/03 178/01 362/04

32 149196 Karoline Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 178/02 159/03 337/05

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST1
1 128497 Liane Filtenborg Ribe Skyttekreds 199/13 199/10 398/23

2 111707 Rasmus Knudsen Nissen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 198/12 198/07 396/19

3 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/06 199/09 394/15

4 39346 Jeppe Brydsø Dammark Helle Skytteforening 197/10 197/10 394/20

5 39794 Line Petermann Fabricius Ribe Skyttekreds 193/05 198/12 391/17

6 12022 Henrik Noppenau Lytzen Ribe Skyttekreds 196/10 195/07 391/17

7 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 194/09 195/10 389/19

8 119559 Matilde Hermann Fjelsted/Harndrup 191/06 191/05 382/11

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST2
1 121606 Jamie Illner Sønderborg Skyttekreds 193/06 196/07 389/13

2 39087 Thomas Søndergaard Helle Skytteforening 194/08 192/09 386/17
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3 42764 Thomas Brokholm Bredstrup-Pjedsted 193/08 192/11 385/19

4 107380 Oliver Illner Sønderborg Skyttekreds 189/09 195/07 384/16

5 40827 Nicolai Christensen Ribe Skyttekreds 192/06 191/09 383/15

6 17311 Anders Secher Ullerup-Give Skytteforening 193/07 189/07 382/14

7 42345 Jens Faurbye Vojens Skytteforening 190/03 186/03 376/06

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST3
1 87623 Daniel Filtenborg Binder Randers Skyttekreds 192/06 194/07 386/13

2 100880 Vibeke Kiærbye Nielsen Kolding-Bramdrup 188/04 194/07 382/11

3 126232 Daniel Klærke Lindner Silkeborg Skyttekreds 189/08 192/02 381/10

4 81045 Thomas Holm Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 188/04 191/06 379/10

5 121240 Mira Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 188/03 190/08 378/11

6 97298 Charlotte Larsen Aalborg Skyttekreds 184/03 192/08 376/11

7 130996 Susanne Meldgaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 184/05 190/07 374/12

8 120580 Martin Klein Follmann Jelling fS 185/05 186/04 371/09

9 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 181/02 180/02 361/04

10 135898 Mikkel Hesselberg Christi.. Sønderborg Skyttekreds 177/06 181/06 358/12

11 130941 Jonas Møller Kristensen Sjørring Skytteforening 176/02 173/04 349/06

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/17 199/14 399/31

2 20954 Per Foght Christiansen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/13 200/15 398/28

3 144644 Torsten Bergholt Bach Ribe Skyttekreds 198/11 200/09 398/20

4 41611 Bent Pagaard Nielsen Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 199/12 199/09 398/21

5 121229 Leif Kristensen Grænseegnens Skytteforening 198/09 199/14 397/23

6 109680 Karl Jon Hansen Vojens Skytteforening 198/06 199/09 397/15

7 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 198/09 198/16 396/25

8 20681 Hans Oluf Hansen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 196/11 199/12 395/23

9 41477 Alice Frandsen Ribe Skyttekreds 196/08 199/07 395/15

10 24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 197/12 198/14 395/26

11 91099 Ellen Holm Samsø Skytteforening 199/13 196/09 395/22

12 35103 Uffe Borch Hansen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 197/07 197/10 394/17

13 17330 Evan Jensen Randers Skyttekreds 197/05 196/06 393/11

14 39737 Svend Petermann Ribe Skyttekreds 195/07 197/07 392/14

15 44389 William Kjær Vojens Skytteforening 197/09 195/08 392/17

16 142308 Søren Stjerne Holm Jørgen.. Samsø Skytteforening 197/09 195/05 392/14

17 39827 Jens Nygaard Ribe Skyttekreds 197/09 195/04 392/13

18 30547 Knud Ejlersen Grænseegnens Skytteforening 199/04 193/04 392/08

19 39871 Bente Petermann Ribe Skyttekreds 197/07 194/05 391/12

20 149065 Jesper Knoblauch Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 191/06 198/12 389/18

21 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 194/07 195/07 389/14

22 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/03 193/09 389/12

23 20331 Dan Lauersen Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 196/05 193/05 389/10
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24 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/04 194/05 388/09

25 130463 Hans Winther Brørup Skyttekreds 196/04 191/07 387/11

26 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 193/06 193/04 386/10

27 146192 Paul Münster Sønderborg Skyttekreds 196/05 190/04 386/09

28 130686 Flemming Hedegaard Wagner Tørring Idrætsforening 193/07 191/04 384/11

29 144469 Niels Christian Nielsen Ribe Skyttekreds 193/03 191/05 384/08

30 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 190/05 192/08 382/13

31 49522 Poul H. Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 190/04 190/03 380/07

32 112816 Bernhard Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 190/05 188/05 378/10

33 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 189/02 188/01 377/03

34 117669 Inga Antzack Vojens Skytteforening 188/03 187/03 375/06

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE2
1 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/08 195/03 390/11

2 155620 Børge Hansen Vojens Skytteforening 197/08 193/05 390/13

3 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 192/06 195/04 387/10

4 155428 Bjarne Rahbek Jørgensen Tørring Idrætsforening 190/06 196/06 386/12

5 41354 Kirsten Ravn Helle Skytteforening 191/01 195/06 386/07

6 39754 Peter Christensen Ribe Skyttekreds 194/04 192/04 386/08

7 149747 Bent Wennerberg Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 190/04 194/06 384/10

8 143577 Bjarne Nørskov Tørring Idrætsforening 193/05 191/02 384/07

9 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 190/03 193/05 383/08

10 147426 Henrik Willerslev Sparta Idrætsforening 191/04 192/04 383/08

11 39630 Henrik Bentsen Sparta Idrætsforening 192/07 191/06 383/13

12 91098 Peder Nedergaard Samsø Skytteforening 193/04 190/05 383/09

13 152944 Kirsten Sørensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 194/06 189/05 383/11

14 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 195/04 188/02 383/06

15 36092 Henrik Bjerg Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 191/05 191/04 382/09

16 41575 Holger Jensen Brørup Skyttekreds 192/04 190/05 382/09

17 96287 Karsten Knudsen Løsning-Hedensted 187/06 192/02 379/08

18 42922 Kaj Christensen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 187/04 191/01 378/05

19 150271 Thor Christiansen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 188/05 190/04 378/09

20 125397 Herluf Holm Jensen Ribe Skyttekreds 185/04 192/04 377/08

21 41351 Martin Ravn Helle Skytteforening 186/04 191/08 377/12

22 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 186/04 190/04 376/08

23 39616 Jens Peter Birkmose Oksen Sparta Idrætsforening 192/04 184/06 376/10

24 128844 Gert Jessen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 192/06 184/04 376/10

25 155621 Bent Høst Vojens Skytteforening 188/07 187/03 375/10

26 77569 Henning Dam Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 185/02 188/04 373/06

27 39271 Lars Søndergård Helle Skytteforening 189/04 182/04 371/08

28 155768 Carsten Wilhelmsen Vojens Skytteforening 180/02 177/02 357/04

29 151357 Margit Nørgaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 173/01 175/01 348/02
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Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å1
1 146662 Keven Clausen Broagerlands Skytteforening 200/15 200/18 400/33

2 135344 Maya Worm Christensen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/11 200/18 400/29

3 52423 Henrik Greve Nielsen Paarup Skytteforening 200/14 200/15 400/29

4 115333 Julie Lønbæk Jeppesen Kolding-Bramdrup 199/13 200/16 399/29

5 39769 Morten Petermann Ribe Skyttekreds 200/13 199/15 399/28

6 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 200/09 199/09 399/18

7 124743 Kasper Lund Glud Skytteforening 198/11 200/12 398/23

8 42429 Hanne Bergmann Sørensen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 198/12 200/07 398/19

9 46934 Rasmus Mathias Hansen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/11 199/13 398/24

10 113675 Lisbeth Meldgaard Ribe Skyttekreds 199/10 199/10 398/20

11 149316 Linda Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 199/04 199/10 398/14

12 150229 Christian Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/11 199/12 397/23

13 149706 Benny Thomsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 198/07 199/09 397/16

14 127795 Oliver Brix Ribe Skyttekreds 199/10 198/12 397/22

15 49818 Randi Lisborg Christensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/07 198/12 397/19

16 124958 Karl Kristian Sixhøj Niel.. Thisted Skyttekreds 197/11 199/13 396/24

17 148441 Kenny Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/13 197/13 396/26

18 144862 Regitze Winther Sønderborg Skyttekreds 199/10 197/11 396/21

19 137637 Nicklas Leegaard Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 196/09 199/11 395/20

20 84091 Kenneth Clausen Broagerlands Skytteforening 196/10 199/08 395/18

21 106880 Jens Ørts Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 198/11 197/11 395/22

22 134660 Steen Jensen Grænseegnens Skytteforening 195/08 199/13 394/21

23 34051 Sofie Kuhrt Lauridsen Helle Skytteforening 196/09 198/07 394/16

24 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 196/08 198/07 394/15

25 92540 Mike Trøjborg Brørup Skyttekreds 196/06 198/07 394/13

26 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 197/08 197/12 394/20

27 34084 Mette Nielsen Helle Skytteforening 197/08 197/11 394/19

28 155581 Jesper Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 198/11 196/12 394/23

29 121466 Matti Gashi Ottsen Randers Skyttekreds 198/07 196/06 394/13

30 32994 Marc Pedersen Nr. Snede & Omegns 194/08 199/07 393/15

31 85128 Horst  Clausen Broagerlands Skytteforening 194/05 199/08 393/13

32 125142 Mads Knudsen Friis Helle Skytteforening 195/11 197/09 392/20

33 152505 Lars Kristensen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 195/07 197/10 392/17

34 148194 Britta Fog Albrechtslund Løsning-Hedensted 194/08 197/05 391/13

35 155767 Morten Egelund Kristensen Vojens Skytteforening 195/04 196/09 391/13

36 40760 Wendy Petersen-Martin Ribe Skyttekreds 192/05 198/12 390/17

37 116151 Rene Elgaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 192/05 197/08 389/13

38 137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 192/06 192/07 384/13

39 147570 Bendt Hvidkjær Helle Skytteforening 188/06 194/07 382/13

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å2
1 156714 Louise-Helene Andersen Glud Skytteforening 200/10 199/13 399/23
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2 149814 Jens Peter Fogt Glud Skytteforening 198/11 198/06 396/17

3 123793 Michael Kofoed Schou Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 199/08 196/07 395/15

4 29799 Sara Aarup Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 199/09 195/07 394/16

5 131707 Nicole Beier Ribe Skyttekreds 194/08 199/10 393/18

6 27146 Allan Sørensen Karby Skyttekreds 196/10 197/11 393/21

7 151779 Buster Møller Nordals Skyttekreds 198/03 195/07 393/10

8 149645 Anita M. G. Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 196/10 196/09 392/19

9 153929 Jim Pedersen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 197/07 195/04 392/11

10 139823 Mille Flindt Vojens Skytteforening 198/07 194/08 392/15

11 102440 Mads Thuesen Jensen Ribe Skyttekreds 196/11 195/07 391/18

12 155652 Henning Mølby Brørup Skyttekreds 197/04 194/04 391/08

13 156855 Pawel Kramarz Vojens Skytteforening 192/06 198/07 390/13

14 155352 Jeanette Mortensen Kolding-Bramdrup 195/05 195/09 390/14

15 154309 Poul-Erik Madsen Vojens Skytteforening 195/06 195/04 390/10

16 150035 Mette Meyer Broagerlands Skytteforening 196/05 194/10 390/15

17 149745 Niels Bakraie Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 198/08 192/04 390/12

18 148116 Mathias Bojsen Trøjborg Brørup Skyttekreds 193/06 196/04 389/10

19 155948 Thomas Brogaard Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 194/06 195/07 389/13

20 151402 Anneli Pryds Jensen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 195/07 194/09 389/16

21 150339 Janni Jørgensen Broagerlands Skytteforening 192/08 196/10 388/18

22 154537 Ole Balle Karby Skyttekreds 193/04 194/11 387/15

23 140743 Melanie Laugesen Trøjborg Brørup Skyttekreds 193/05 194/06 387/11

24 144582 Martin Skov Nielsen Glud Skytteforening 191/07 195/06 386/13

25 127989 Heidi Nielsen Ribe Skyttekreds 190/04 195/06 385/10

26 138478 Patrick Lerche Tegllund Haderup Skytteforening 190/03 195/04 385/07

27 88584 Jørn Czaja Kristensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/05 191/06 385/11

28 127629 René  Lundorf Sønderborg Skyttekreds 190/02 194/04 384/06

29 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 191/05 192/06 383/11

30 127779 Vitoria Tinggård Otterup Skytteforening 191/07 190/06 381/13

31 143519 Torben Bertelsen Gråsten Skytteforening 191/04 189/05 380/09

32 153362 Allan Neess Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 187/04 191/05 378/09

33 150787 Søren Gulstad Andersen Samsø Skytteforening 192/04 185/03 377/07

34 102384 Kim Højbjerg Larsen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 190/04 186/04 376/08

35 42425 Jan B. Sørensen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 191/07 184/02 375/09

36 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 187/04 179/04 366/08

37 152378 Mourad Abidi Randers Skyttekreds 181/02 184/04 365/06

38 122365 Rasmus Klinge Vandkær Tho.. Sønderborg Skyttekreds 181/03 181/03 362/06

39 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 179/02 174/00 353/02

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI1
1 152951 Louise Bak-Petersen Viborg Skytteforening 200/09 200/10 400/19

2 139202 Tommi Rasmussen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 199/09 199/09 398/18

3 154241 Steffen Damborg Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/12 199/14 397/26
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4 133555 Ole Støvring Randers Skyttekreds 199/14 198/08 397/22

5 138610 Mads Marius Weihle Ohlsen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 197/14 196/06 393/20

6 152837 Anders Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 197/07 196/08 393/15

7 154358 Dietmar Wilhelm Weiss Sønderborg Skyttekreds 197/09 195/10 392/19

8 145577 Kay Petersen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 198/12 194/06 392/18

9 152952 Finn Pedersen Bak Viborg Skytteforening 197/06 194/05 391/11

10 144281 Niels Ritter Gråsten Skytteforening 198/09 193/05 391/14

11 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/06 195/09 389/15

12 145503 Bente Winther Brørup Skyttekreds 194/05 194/05 388/10

12 130238 Erik Møgelvang Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 194/05 194/05 388/10

14 139730 Tommy Tranberg Andersen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 194/04 193/06 387/10

15 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 197/11 190/05 387/16

16 145580 Bent Meier Hansen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 191/05 193/04 384/09

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 145583 Katrine Holm Østergaard Sønderborg Skyttekreds 198/09 200/08 398/17

2 147376 Mads Hamer Sønderborg Skyttekreds 196/05 196/08 392/13

3 148411 Madeleine Nissen Sparta Idrætsforening 198/07 194/06 392/13

4 155487 Lone Schou Sønderborg Skyttekreds 194/05 197/08 391/13

5 154940 Rasmus Schou Sønderborg Skyttekreds 195/06 196/06 391/12

6 150277 Marianne Schmuck Broagerlands Skytteforening 198/06 192/03 390/09

7 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 195/07 193/05 388/12

8 124440 Bent  Poulsen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 195/06 193/05 388/11

9 149865 Anette Damgaard Randers Skyttekreds 197/09 191/06 388/15

10 151781 Hanne Lensch Sønderborg Skyttekreds 191/04 196/05 387/09

11 156685 Larysa Kashpruk Sparta Idrætsforening 193/03 194/08 387/11

12 124444 Hans Otto Matthiesen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 194/07 193/08 387/15

13 156033 Erik N. Smidt Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/05 192/06 386/11

14 152506 Sofie Kristensen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 191/06 194/08 385/14

15 138410 Finn F. Broe Schmidt Ribe Skyttekreds 193/05 191/04 384/09

16 153527 Sabrina Løjstrup Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 196/05 188/05 384/10

17 24149 Johnny Jensen Randers Skyttekreds 192/06 190/06 382/12

18 153372 Kirsten Franke Jensen Nordals Skyttekreds 187/06 194/05 381/11

19 124834 Britta Strunck Sønderborg Skyttekreds 193/04 188/01 381/05

20 41593 Ejgil Thuesen Ribe Skyttekreds 185/03 190/03 375/06

21 128845 Ole  Jønsson Sønderborg Skyttekreds 189/02 185/02 374/04

22 153144 Bente Hansen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 190/04 184/05 374/09

23 151358 Mogens Kjær Bullerup Skyttekreds 186/05 182/01 368/06

24 158099 Lisa Bruun Bullerup Skyttekreds 183/03 179/03 362/06

25 124452 Paul Erik Kurzweg Sønderborg Skyttekreds 184/01 178/00 362/01

26 153145 Henning Hansen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 192/07 163/03 355/10

27 158100 Annette Bruun Bullerup Skyttekreds 175/02 177/00 352/02

28 157233 Karsten Brandt Bullerup Skyttekreds 171/05 167/01 338/06
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Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 144310 Freja Batalla Hald Vodskov Skytteforening 200/19

2 148123 Freja Kousgaard Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/16

3 152086 Freya Jelby Kolding-Bramdrup 200/16

4 154326 Cecilia Mortensen Kolding-Bramdrup 200/15

4 147664 Martha Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/15

4 143959 Arthur Reinhart Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/15

7 152985 Anton Dyhrberg Rahr Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/10

8 151517 Lena Zukowska Sønderborg Skyttekreds 200/08

9 148589 Rasmus Sørensen Wollesen Ribe Skyttekreds 199/14

10 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 199/13

11 150199 Sofiia Volosiuk Sparta Idrætsforening 199/12

11 149381 Marie Grann Samsø Skytteforening 199/12

13 145296 Nikolaj Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 199/09

14 136671 Cecilie Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 199/08

15 149197 Benedikte Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 199/06

16 148761 Kamalesh Jagadeesh Kumar Sønderborg Skyttekreds 198/12

17 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/11

17 151125 Emilie Sofie H. Carstense.. Sønderborg Skyttekreds 198/11

19 152891 Oskar Dahl Niebuhr Silkeborg Skyttekreds 198/10

20 149261 Mathilde Johansen Ribe Skyttekreds 198/10

21 135908 Jakob Wohlgemuth Nordals Skyttekreds 198/09

21 155670 Mimi Marie Gubi Petersen Gråsten Skytteforening 198/09

21 150230 Kresten Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/09

24 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 197/10

25 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/10

26 148758 Oliver Mateo Geniak Sønderborg Skyttekreds 197/08

27 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Viborg Skytteforening 197/07

28 148611 Noah Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/07

28 157446 Karolina Marie Lindholm Kolding-Bramdrup 197/07

30 152332 Iben Frederikke Jørgensen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 196/13

31 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 196/10

32 150701 Lea May Bach Viborg Skytteforening 196/08

33 153331 Anton Hilbert Boesen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 196/07

34 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 195/10

35 151146 Laura Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 195/09

36 149259 Louise Sørensen Wollesen Ribe Skyttekreds 194/09

37 140499 Mikal Wohlgemuth Nordals Skyttekreds 194/08

38 154190 Ludvig Kristian Jørgensen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 192/05

39 145890 Nico Lund Bentsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 190/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
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1 156242 Nicklas Lyhne Fauska Thisted Skyttekreds 200/11

2 153513 Jasmina Vestergård Larsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/09

3 156243 Villum Vutborg Thisted Skyttekreds 199/15

4 153175 Valdemar Elias Olsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/11

5 157364 Max Sørensen Glud Skytteforening 199/10

5 149272 Samanta Nissen Ribe Skyttekreds 199/10

7 155965 Felix Jørgensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/08

8 149941 Line Haarup Skov Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/05

9 154491 Asmus A. Frederiksen Thisted Skyttekreds 198/14

10 156833 Mille Husum Pedersen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/10

11 153251 Winnie Simonsen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 197/08

11 148081 Noah Træholt Helle Skytteforening 197/08

13 147337 Lauge Lynge Bennetsen Esbjerg Skyttekreds 197/06

14 145676 Felix Sølund Trolle Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/09

14 135267 Morten Winther Ribe Skyttekreds 196/09

16 152377 Sophia Abidi Randers Skyttekreds 196/08

17 152312 Lukas Larsen Lasota Nordals Skyttekreds 195/10

18 152251 Leonora Kristine la Cour .. Sønderborg Skyttekreds 195/09

19 152078 Julie Beck Kasdorf Sønderborg Skyttekreds 195/07

20 150333 Lucas Mejer Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/06

21 156551 Carl Dalgas Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 194/08

22 153618 Julie Hahn Holm Ranch Stj.. Samsø Skytteforening 194/08

23 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 193/10

24 144592 Lukas Bukhave Christensen Karby Skyttekreds 193/08

25 139303 Unik Bocksch Duedal Ander.. Esbjerg Skyttekreds 192/07

26 153993 Josephine Berth Randers Skyttekreds 192/06

27 156935 Gewan Jetto Thisted Skyttekreds 192/05

28 155653 Maria Luisa Thorup Viborg Skytteforening 192/04

29 156547 William Kvist Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 192/04

30 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 192/03

31 155350 Noah Skovsted Thisted Skyttekreds 191/06

32 149199 Benjamin Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 191/06

33 153487 Rebecca S. Jensen Thisted Skyttekreds 191/05

34 154059 Andreas Godske Handberg Viborg Skytteforening 191/05

35 151518 Elva Elise Geniak Sønderborg Skyttekreds 190/03

35 144835 Diana Madsen Rudkøbing Skyttekreds 190/03

37 153340 Mads Clausen Bruun Bullerup Skyttekreds 189/06

38 158523 Anton Vestergaard Juelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 189/04

39 156936 Valdemar Kjøller-Bavnbæk Thisted Skyttekreds 189/03

40 152253 Dicte Madsen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 189/03

41 149238 Esther Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 189/02

42 152595 Tilde Kongsted Werenberg Brørup Skyttekreds 189/02

43 158401 Hjalte Christensen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 189/01
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44 155278 Silas Toft Esbjerg Skyttekreds 188/05

45 155869 Aske Pankoke Sønderborg Skyttekreds 188/04

46 157120 Christoffer Petersen Lore.. Sønderborg Skyttekreds 184/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 156369 Hans Holst Kvejborg Thisted Skyttekreds 199/12

2 157747 Amalie Rosenvold Lillelun.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/10

3 156541 Jonathan Albert Olsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/12

4 157691 Lauge Meilandt Siersbæk Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/10

5 157245 Sonja Bjørt Holm Petersen Viborg Skytteforening 197/07

6 157276 Felix Profft Samsø Skytteforening 197/07

6 157681 Cecillia Marie Lindegaard.. Kolding-Bramdrup 197/07

8 155946 Alexander Brogaard Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 196/09

9 140544 Vilfred Lauritzen Samsø Skytteforening 196/08

10 153509 Sander Pedersen Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 196/07

11 151562 Marcus Goth Ejstrup Niels.. Vojens Skytteforening 196/06

12 157362 Ea Krogh Glud Skytteforening 196/05

12 157162 Vilde Rudbeck Nielsen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 196/05

14 156938 Mille Hols Kvejborg Thisted Skyttekreds 195/09

15 156519 Frederik Hansen Vojens Skytteforening 195/06

16 153474 Per Balle Josefsen Karby Skyttekreds 195/05

17 156168 Frida Ganderup Bendtsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 195/05

18 157278 Viva Rasmussen Samsø Skytteforening 194/06

19 155353 Silke Weinkauf Jespersen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 194/05

20 156241 Emil Vangsted Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/02

20 157488 Elian Lønborg Sparta Idrætsforening 194/02

22 153036 Daniel Olesen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 193/08

23 155828 Ellen Sloth Hedegaard Viborg Skytteforening 193/07

24 150716 Camilla Lensch Riis Sønderborg Skyttekreds 193/06

25 153475 Hans Balle Josefsen Karby Skyttekreds 193/04

26 155418 Frede Rask Jørgensen Kolding-Bramdrup 192/06

27 153971 Kristian Kousgaard Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 191/07

28 153477 Maja Søndergaard Karby Skyttekreds 191/07

29 157382 Bianca Kramarz Vojens Skytteforening 191/06

30 156494 Elias Sibbensen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 191/02

31 156286 Kristian Rasmussen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 190/03

32 149806 Sigurd Nicolaisen Glud Skytteforening 189/05

33 151551 Laurids Vestkær Pedersen Helle Skytteforening 189/04

34 157088 Andreas Nielsen Karby Skyttekreds 189/03

35 156987 Emma Ganderup Bendtsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 189/02

36 157746 Astrid Rosenvold Lillelun.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 188/08

37 157562 Patricia Hamann Berth Randers Skyttekreds 188/04

37 157563 Natascha Hamann Berth Randers Skyttekreds 188/04
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39 152128 Mathias Friedrichen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 187/05

40 158586 Luna Bella Izquierdo Meye.. Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 185/05

41 155947 Johanne Brogaard Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 185/04

42 153200 Theo Eik Stubbe Vangsgaar.. Bullerup Skyttekreds 185/02

43 158380 Josefine Køthe Bullerup Skyttekreds 184/03

44 157350 Asta Milla Blak Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 183/03

45 155814 August Pedersen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 183/03

46 156691 Victor Berg Fallesen Viborg Skytteforening 182/03

47 153996 Freya Runa Haarup Pederse.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 182/02

48 157505 Andrea Primdahl Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 182/01

49 149810 Lauritz Jespersen Glud Skytteforening 182/00

50 155758 Milan Schnell Silkeborg Skyttekreds 180/01

51 150886 Stella Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 180/01

52 158229 Valdemar Boie Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 179/03

53 157462 Aksel Bloch Liljendal Bullerup Skyttekreds 179/01

54 156901 Viktor Bukhave Christense.. Karby Skyttekreds 176/04

55 157602 Karl Bloch Liljendal Bullerup Skyttekreds 175/01

56 149697 Rie Fredensborg Petermann Ribe Skyttekreds 174/01

56 158613 Pelle Oksen Jørgensen Ribe Skyttekreds 174/01

58 158376 Rustam Faiz Ribe Skyttekreds 173/02

59 155932 Oliver Agustin Jørgensen Dalum Skytteforening 173/00

60 158248 Elise Frittajon Bullerup Skyttekreds 171/03

61 158652 Arnold Dam Thiesen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 171/01

62 158610 Ludvig Meier Ribe Skyttekreds 169/01

63 151844 August Mohr Uhrbrand Bullerup Skyttekreds 167/01

64 155313 Elliot Petersen Karbing Ribe Skyttekreds 167/00

65 156345 Christian Agard Hansen Ribe Skyttekreds 166/01

66 155546 Rebekka Hahn Holm Stjerne.. Samsø Skytteforening 165/02

67 156921 Anton Peter Runge Larsen Ribe Skyttekreds 165/00

68 153617 Sidsel Hahn Holm Ranch St.. Samsø Skytteforening 160/01

69 159051 Ejnar Hedegaard Leth Ribe Skyttekreds 151/01

70 158611 Vitus Meier Ribe Skyttekreds 124/00

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J1
1 144657 Gustav Illum Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/12

2 141332 Laura Bertelsen Gråsten Skytteforening 200/08

3 141298 Jeppe Holm Christensen Ribe Skyttekreds 200/05

4 145426 Villads Kirk Greve Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/14

5 149491 Emilia Møller Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 199/12

6 146801 Nicoline Dyhrberg Rahr Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/10

7 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 199/09

8 144431 Johanne Hoxer Thisted Skyttekreds 199/09

8 151713 Oliver Rasmussen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/09
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10 151711 Marchell Franck Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/12

11 144659 Joshua Jo Sackmann Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/11

12 147386 Lærke Bondesgaard Thomsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 198/05

13 138419 Emmelie Høiland Müller Ribe Skyttekreds 197/11

14 148554 Oliver Müller Randers Skyttekreds 197/10

14 139724 Rishika Shankarganesh Sønderborg Skyttekreds 197/10

16 127829 Villads Kottal Andersen Ribe Skyttekreds 192/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
1 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/10

2 148317 Nikoline Aaskoven Kolding-Bramdrup 198/12

3 146582 Sofus Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/10

4 151342 Frida V. Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/09

5 128667 Sebastian Jensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/07

6 132695 Daniela Plath Sønderborg Skyttekreds 197/09

6 142157 Maja Nielsen Kolding-Bramdrup 197/09

8 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/08

9 140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist Them Skytteforening 196/07

9 142486 Christian Stølting Danker.. Sønderborg Skyttekreds 196/07

11 141913 Anisha Holst Marinovic Bullerup Skyttekreds 196/06

12 154841 Lærke Wilhelmsen Schmuck Broagerlands Skytteforening 195/09

12 138431 Maja Christiansen Otterup Skytteforening 195/09

14 147994 Tobias Larsen Nordals Skyttekreds 195/07

14 132907 Søs Wilhemsen Schmuck Broagerlands Skytteforening 195/07

14 131279 Celina Hattesen Broagerlands Skytteforening 195/07

14 140092 Jeppe Dalgas Jensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 195/07

18 153020 Emil Borregaard Hansen Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/06

19 157564 Julius Lassen Bjerregaard Randers Skyttekreds 194/09

20 144833 Johanne Rantzau Paust Vojens Skytteforening 194/06

21 131012 Lauge Stengaard Samsø Skytteforening 194/03

22 158034 Freja Væggemose Kusk Samsø Skytteforening 193/06

23 134815 Nicolas Larsen Otterup Skytteforening 192/04

24 157403 Lasse Thomsen Sparta Idrætsforening 191/07

25 130798 Caroline Johansen Ribe Skyttekreds 191/05

26 154182 Hjalte Pedersen Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 190/05

27 144425 Marius Hamer Sønderborg Skyttekreds 189/03

28 158598 Christina Møller Jensen Skive skytteforening 187/00

29 127803 Julie Møbjerg Ribe Skyttekreds 186/03

30 152379 Willum Sejersen Randers Skyttekreds 185/03

30 156754 Julius Gregersen Bullerup Skyttekreds 185/03

32 151160 Søren Madsen Randers Skyttekreds 184/03

33 126887 Thea Højbjerg Larsen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 183/00

34 149196 Karoline Bjerggaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 178/02
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Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST1
1 128497 Liane Filtenborg Ribe Skyttekreds 199/13

2 111707 Rasmus Knudsen Nissen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 198/12

3 39346 Jeppe Brydsø Dammark Helle Skytteforening 197/10

4 12022 Henrik Noppenau Lytzen Ribe Skyttekreds 196/10

5 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/06

6 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 194/09

7 98706 Emma Thyssen Ribe Skyttekreds 194/08

8 39794 Line Petermann Fabricius Ribe Skyttekreds 193/05

9 119559 Matilde Hermann Fjelsted/Harndrup 191/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST2
1 39087 Thomas Søndergaard Helle Skytteforening 194/08

2 42764 Thomas Brokholm Bredstrup-Pjedsted 193/08

3 17311 Anders Secher Ullerup-Give Skytteforening 193/07

4 121606 Jamie Illner Sønderborg Skyttekreds 193/06

5 40827 Nicolai Christensen Ribe Skyttekreds 192/06

6 42345 Jens Faurbye Vojens Skytteforening 190/03

7 107380 Oliver Illner Sønderborg Skyttekreds 189/09

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST3
1 87623 Daniel Filtenborg Binder Randers Skyttekreds 192/06

2 126232 Daniel Klærke Lindner Silkeborg Skyttekreds 189/08

3 81045 Thomas Holm Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 188/04

4 100880 Vibeke Kiærbye Nielsen Kolding-Bramdrup 188/04

5 121240 Mira Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 188/03

6 120580 Martin Klein Follmann Jelling fS 185/05

7 130996 Susanne Meldgaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 184/05

8 97298 Charlotte Larsen Aalborg Skyttekreds 184/03

9 134939 Peter Kiel Nordals Skyttekreds 183/04

10 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 181/02

11 135898 Mikkel Hesselberg Christi.. Sønderborg Skyttekreds 177/06

12 130941 Jonas Møller Kristensen Sjørring Skytteforening 176/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/17

2 91099 Ellen Holm Samsø Skytteforening 199/13

3 41611 Bent Pagaard Nielsen Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 199/12

4 30547 Knud Ejlersen Grænseegnens Skytteforening 199/04

5 20954 Per Foght Christiansen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/13

6 144644 Torsten Bergholt Bach Ribe Skyttekreds 198/11

7 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 198/09
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8 121229 Leif Kristensen Grænseegnens Skytteforening 198/09

9 109680 Karl Jon Hansen Vojens Skytteforening 198/06

10 24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 197/12

11 44389 William Kjær Vojens Skytteforening 197/09

11 142308 Søren Stjerne Holm Jørgen.. Samsø Skytteforening 197/09

11 39827 Jens Nygaard Ribe Skyttekreds 197/09

14 39871 Bente Petermann Ribe Skyttekreds 197/07

14 35103 Uffe Borch Hansen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 197/07

16 17330 Evan Jensen Randers Skyttekreds 197/05

17 20681 Hans Oluf Hansen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 196/11

18 41477 Alice Frandsen Ribe Skyttekreds 196/08

19 20331 Dan Lauersen Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 196/05

19 146192 Paul Münster Sønderborg Skyttekreds 196/05

21 130463 Hans Winther Brørup Skyttekreds 196/04

22 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/03

23 39737 Svend Petermann Ribe Skyttekreds 195/07

24 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 194/07

25 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/04

26 130686 Flemming Hedegaard Wagner Tørring Idrætsforening 193/07

27 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 193/06

28 144469 Niels Christian Nielsen Ribe Skyttekreds 193/03

29 149065 Jesper Knoblauch Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 191/06

30 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 190/05

31 112816 Bernhard Hansen Særslev Skytteforening 190/05

32 49522 Poul H. Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 190/04

33 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 189/02

34 117669 Inga Antzack Vojens Skytteforening 188/03

35 49348 Helle Jørgensen Særslev Skytteforening 188/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 155620 Børge Hansen Vojens Skytteforening 197/08

2 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/08

3 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 195/04

4 152944 Kirsten Sørensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 194/06

5 39754 Peter Christensen Ribe Skyttekreds 194/04

6 143577 Bjarne Nørskov Tørring Idrætsforening 193/05

7 91098 Peder Nedergaard Samsø Skytteforening 193/04

8 39630 Henrik Bentsen Sparta Idrætsforening 192/07

9 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 192/06

10 128844 Gert Jessen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 192/06

11 39616 Jens Peter Birkmose Oksen Sparta Idrætsforening 192/04

11 41575 Holger Jensen Brørup Skyttekreds 192/04

13 36092 Henrik Bjerg Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 191/05
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14 147426 Henrik Willerslev Sparta Idrætsforening 191/04

15 39291 Kim Dammark Helle Skytteforening 191/03

16 41354 Kirsten Ravn Helle Skytteforening 191/01

17 155428 Bjarne Rahbek Jørgensen Tørring Idrætsforening 190/06

18 149747 Bent Wennerberg Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 190/04

19 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 190/03

20 39271 Lars Søndergård Helle Skytteforening 189/04

21 155621 Bent Høst Vojens Skytteforening 188/07

22 150271 Thor Christiansen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 188/05

23 96287 Karsten Knudsen Løsning-Hedensted 187/06

24 42922 Kaj Christensen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 187/04

25 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 186/04

26 41351 Martin Ravn Helle Skytteforening 186/04

27 34585 Vagn Koch Tørring Idrætsforening 186/03

28 125397 Herluf Holm Jensen Ribe Skyttekreds 185/04

29 77569 Henning Dam Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 185/02

30 155768 Carsten Wilhelmsen Vojens Skytteforening 180/02

31 151357 Margit Nørgaard Bullerup Skyttekreds 173/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å1
1 146662 Keven Clausen Broagerlands Skytteforening 200/15

2 52423 Henrik Greve Nielsen Paarup Skytteforening 200/14

3 39769 Morten Petermann Ribe Skyttekreds 200/13

4 135344 Maya Worm Christensen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/11

5 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 200/09

6 148441 Kenny Andreassen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/13

6 115333 Julie Lønbæk Jeppesen Kolding-Bramdrup 199/13

8 46934 Rasmus Mathias Hansen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/11

9 113675 Lisbeth Meldgaard Ribe Skyttekreds 199/10

9 127795 Oliver Brix Ribe Skyttekreds 199/10

9 144862 Regitze Winther Sønderborg Skyttekreds 199/10

12 49818 Randi Lisborg Christensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/07

13 149316 Linda Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 199/04

14 42429 Hanne Bergmann Sørensen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 198/12

15 155581 Jesper Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 198/11

16 106880 Jens Ørts Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 198/11

17 124743 Kasper Lund Glud Skytteforening 198/11

17 150229 Christian Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/11

19 149706 Benny Thomsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 198/07

20 121466 Matti Gashi Ottsen Randers Skyttekreds 198/07

21 124958 Karl Kristian Sixhøj Niel.. Thisted Skyttekreds 197/11

22 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 197/08

23 34084 Mette Nielsen Helle Skytteforening 197/08
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24 154247 Philip Kristensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/06

25 84091 Kenneth Clausen Broagerlands Skytteforening 196/10

26 137637 Nicklas Leegaard Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 196/09

27 34051 Sofie Kuhrt Lauridsen Helle Skytteforening 196/09

28 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 196/08

29 92540 Mike Trøjborg Brørup Skyttekreds 196/06

30 125142 Mads Knudsen Friis Helle Skytteforening 195/11

31 134660 Steen Jensen Grænseegnens Skytteforening 195/08

32 152505 Lars Kristensen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 195/07

33 155767 Morten Egelund Kristensen Vojens Skytteforening 195/04

34 148194 Britta Fog Albrechtslund Løsning-Hedensted 194/08

34 32994 Marc Pedersen Nr. Snede & Omegns 194/08

36 85128 Horst  Clausen Broagerlands Skytteforening 194/05

37 137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 192/06

38 116151 Rene Elgaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 192/05

38 40760 Wendy Petersen-Martin Ribe Skyttekreds 192/05

40 147570 Bendt Hvidkjær Helle Skytteforening 188/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å2
1 156714 Louise-Helene Andersen Glud Skytteforening 200/10

2 29799 Sara Aarup Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 199/09

3 123793 Michael Kofoed Schou Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 199/08

4 149814 Jens Peter Fogt Glud Skytteforening 198/11

5 149745 Niels Bakraie Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 198/08

6 139823 Mille Flindt Vojens Skytteforening 198/07

7 151779 Buster Møller Nordals Skyttekreds 198/03

8 153929 Jim Pedersen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 197/07

9 155652 Henning Mølby Brørup Skyttekreds 197/04

10 102440 Mads Thuesen Jensen Ribe Skyttekreds 196/11

11 27146 Allan Sørensen Karby Skyttekreds 196/10

12 149645 Anita M. G. Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 196/10

13 150035 Mette Meyer Broagerlands Skytteforening 196/05

14 151402 Anneli Pryds Jensen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 195/07

15 154309 Poul-Erik Madsen Vojens Skytteforening 195/06

16 155352 Jeanette Mortensen Kolding-Bramdrup 195/05

17 131707 Nicole Beier Ribe Skyttekreds 194/08

18 155948 Thomas Brogaard Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 194/06

19 88584 Jørn Czaja Kristensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/05

20 148116 Mathias Bojsen Trøjborg Brørup Skyttekreds 193/06

21 140743 Melanie Laugesen Trøjborg Brørup Skyttekreds 193/05

22 154537 Ole Balle Karby Skyttekreds 193/04

23 96577 Louise Mie Petersen Bullerup Skyttekreds 193/02

24 150339 Janni Jørgensen Broagerlands Skytteforening 192/08
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25 156855 Pawel Kramarz Vojens Skytteforening 192/06

26 150787 Søren Gulstad Andersen Samsø Skytteforening 192/04

27 144582 Martin Skov Nielsen Glud Skytteforening 191/07

27 42425 Jan B. Sørensen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 191/07

27 127779 Vitoria Tinggård Otterup Skytteforening 191/07

30 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 191/05

31 143519 Torben Bertelsen Gråsten Skytteforening 191/04

32 102384 Kim Højbjerg Larsen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 190/04

33 127989 Heidi Nielsen Ribe Skyttekreds 190/04

34 138478 Patrick Lerche Tegllund Haderup Skytteforening 190/03

35 127629 René  Lundorf Sønderborg Skyttekreds 190/02

36 153362 Allan Neess Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 187/04

37 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 187/04

38 115549 Louise Lønbæk Glud Skytteforening 183/04

39 152931 Louise Bentsen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 183/03

40 122365 Rasmus Klinge Vandkær Tho.. Sønderborg Skyttekreds 181/03

41 152378 Mourad Abidi Randers Skyttekreds 181/02

42 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 179/02

43 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 142/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI1
1 152951 Louise Bak-Petersen Viborg Skytteforening 200/09

2 133555 Ole Støvring Randers Skyttekreds 199/14

3 139202 Tommi Rasmussen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 199/09

4 154241 Steffen Damborg Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/12

4 145577 Kay Petersen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 198/12

6 144281 Niels Ritter Gråsten Skytteforening 198/09

7 138610 Mads Marius Weihle Ohlsen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 197/14

8 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 197/11

9 154358 Dietmar Wilhelm Weiss Sønderborg Skyttekreds 197/09

10 152837 Anders Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 197/07

11 152952 Finn Pedersen Bak Viborg Skytteforening 197/06

12 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/06

13 145503 Bente Winther Brørup Skyttekreds 194/05

13 130238 Erik Møgelvang Rasmussen Randers Skyttekreds 194/05

15 139730 Tommy Tranberg Andersen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 194/04

16 19957 Preben Olsen Honum & Omegns 192/06

17 145580 Bent Meier Hansen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 191/05

17 145667 Veronica Müller Ribe Skyttekreds 191/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI2
1 145583 Katrine Holm Østergaard Sønderborg Skyttekreds 198/09

2 148411 Madeleine Nissen Sparta Idrætsforening 198/07
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3 150277 Marianne Schmuck Broagerlands Skytteforening 198/06

4 149865 Anette Damgaard Randers Skyttekreds 197/09

5 129312 Per Weiergang Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/06

6 153527 Sabrina Løjstrup Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 196/05

7 147376 Mads Hamer Sønderborg Skyttekreds 196/05

8 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 195/07

9 124440 Bent  Poulsen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 195/06

9 154940 Rasmus Schou Sønderborg Skyttekreds 195/06

11 124444 Hans Otto Matthiesen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 194/07

12 155487 Lone Schou Sønderborg Skyttekreds 194/05

12 156033 Erik N. Smidt Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/05

14 138410 Finn F. Broe Schmidt Ribe Skyttekreds 193/05

15 124834 Britta Strunck Sønderborg Skyttekreds 193/04

16 156685 Larysa Kashpruk Sparta Idrætsforening 193/03

17 153145 Henning Hansen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 192/07

18 24149 Johnny Jensen Randers Skyttekreds 192/06

19 152506 Sofie Kristensen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 191/06

20 151781 Hanne Lensch Sønderborg Skyttekreds 191/04

21 153144 Bente Hansen Sønderborg Skyttekreds 190/04

22 128845 Ole  Jønsson Sønderborg Skyttekreds 189/02

23 153372 Kirsten Franke Jensen Nordals Skyttekreds 187/06

24 151358 Mogens Kjær Bullerup Skyttekreds 186/05

25 41593 Ejgil Thuesen Ribe Skyttekreds 185/03

26 124452 Paul Erik Kurzweg Sønderborg Skyttekreds 184/01

27 158099 Lisa Bruun Bullerup Skyttekreds 183/03

28 158100 Annette Bruun Bullerup Skyttekreds 175/02

29 157233 Karsten Brandt Bullerup Skyttekreds 171/05

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab BK
1 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 149/06 150/09 299/15

2 147664 Martha Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 148/08 150/11 298/19

3 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 148/08 149/05 297/13

4 143959 Arthur Reinhart Fjelsted/Harndrup 148/05 146/04 294/09

5 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 146/05 147/06 293/11

6 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 148/03 145/07 293/10

7 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 146/05 143/03 289/08

8 158523 Anton Vestergaard Juelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 146/04 142/04 288/08

9 150333 Lucas Mejer Silkeborg Skyttekreds 136/02 139/02 275/04

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab JUN
1 146582 Sofus Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 147/07 147/03 294/10

2 131012 Lauge Stengaard Samsø Skytteforening 139/03 142/03 281/06

3 144431 Johanne Hoxer Thisted Skyttekreds 137/02 135/01 272/03
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Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab ST3
1 17311 Anders Secher Ullerup-Give Skytteforening 140/01 142/05 282/06

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 149/13 150/11 299/24

2 41611 Bent Pagaard Nielsen Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 150/06 148/08 298/14

3 39737 Svend Petermann Ribe Skyttekreds 147/05 148/08 295/13

4 39827 Jens Nygaard Ribe Skyttekreds 149/07 146/06 295/13

5 129671 Henrik Skjønnemand Ribe Skyttekreds 147/05 147/05 294/10

6 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 144/03 149/09 293/12

7 144469 Niels Christian Nielsen Ribe Skyttekreds 143/02 147/06 290/08

8 91099 Ellen Holm Samsø Skytteforening 141/02 148/05 289/07

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE2
1 142308 Søren Stjerne Holm Jørgen.. Samsø Skytteforening 146/03 149/10 295/13

2 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 144/03 149/08 293/11

3 33414 Tove Secher Ullerup-Give Skytteforening 146/07 147/03 293/10

4 157692 Carsten Lundegaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 145/02 143/02 288/04

5 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 144/04 140/01 284/05

6 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 134/02 144/02 278/04

7 25334 Henrik Bertelsen Samsø Skytteforening 125/01 116/01 241/02

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab Å1
1 125478 Alexander Holmstrøm Aalun.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 148/09 150/09 298/18

2 39769 Morten Petermann Ribe Skyttekreds 150/08 148/07 298/15

3 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 147/05 150/08 297/13

4 137637 Nicklas Leegaard Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 149/07 147/06 296/13

5 127795 Oliver Brix Ribe Skyttekreds 146/02 149/08 295/10

6 135344 Maya Worm Christensen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 149/08 146/07 295/15

7 121230 Kim Aalund Fjelsted/Harndrup 146/07 148/09 294/16

8 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 146/05 145/05 291/10

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab Å2
1 131085 Mogens Johansen Ribe Skyttekreds 147/06 148/04 295/10

2 150229 Christian Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 147/05 146/03 293/08

3 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 144/03 143/03 287/06

4 137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 144/05 139/01 283/06

5 91098 Peder Nedergaard Samsø Skytteforening 130/02 140/02 270/04

6 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 134/00 130/00 264/00

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab FRI
1 41593 Ejgil Thuesen Ribe Skyttekreds 131/01 140/01 271/02
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Riffel, 200m - Klasse BK
1 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 149/06

2 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 148/08

2 147664 Martha Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 148/08

4 143959 Arthur Reinhart Fjelsted/Harndrup 148/05

5 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 148/03

6 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 146/05

6 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 146/05

8 158523 Anton Vestergaard Juelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 146/04

9 150333 Lucas Mejer Silkeborg Skyttekreds 136/02

Riffel, 200m - Klasse JUN
1 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Fjelsted/Harndrup 149/11

2 146582 Sofus Brødsgaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 147/07

3 131012 Lauge Stengaard Samsø Skytteforening 139/03

4 144431 Johanne Hoxer Thisted Skyttekreds 137/02

Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST3
1 17311 Anders Secher Ullerup-Give Skytteforening 140/01

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE1
1 41611 Bent Pagaard Nielsen Gørding-Vejrup Skyttekreds 150/06

2 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 149/13

3 39827 Jens Nygaard Ribe Skyttekreds 149/07

4 129671 Henrik Skjønnemand Ribe Skyttekreds 147/05

4 39737 Svend Petermann Ribe Skyttekreds 147/05

6 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 144/03

7 144469 Niels Christian Nielsen Ribe Skyttekreds 143/02

8 91099 Ellen Holm Samsø Skytteforening 141/02

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE2
1 33414 Tove Secher Ullerup-Give Skytteforening 146/07

2 142308 Søren Stjerne Holm Jørgen.. Samsø Skytteforening 146/03

3 157692 Carsten Lundegaard Fjelsted/Harndrup 145/02

4 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 144/04

5 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 144/03

6 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 134/02

7 25334 Henrik Bertelsen Samsø Skytteforening 125/01

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å1
1 39769 Morten Petermann Ribe Skyttekreds 150/08

2 135344 Maya Worm Christensen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 149/08

3 137637 Nicklas Leegaard Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 149/07

4 125478 Alexander Holmstrøm Aalun.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 148/09
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5 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 147/05

6 121230 Kim Aalund Fjelsted/Harndrup 146/07

7 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 146/05

8 127795 Oliver Brix Ribe Skyttekreds 146/02

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å2
1 131085 Mogens Johansen Ribe Skyttekreds 147/06

2 150229 Christian Seitzberg Fjelsted/Harndrup 147/05

3 137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 144/05

4 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 144/03

5 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 144/02

6 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 134/00

7 91098 Peder Nedergaard Samsø Skytteforening 130/02

Riffel, 200m - Klasse FRI
1 41593 Ejgil Thuesen Ribe Skyttekreds 131/01

Riffel, 200mNM - Mesterskab ST
1 40827 Nicolai Christensen Ribe Skyttekreds 236/95 243/95 479/190

2 98706 Emma Thyssen Ribe Skyttekreds 234/92 232/93 466/185

3 25849 Helene Klejs Dam Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 231/93 235/89 466/182

Riffel, 200mNM - Klasse ST
1 86870 Jesper Langhoff Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 245/97

2 40827 Nicolai Christensen Ribe Skyttekreds 236/95

3 12022 Henrik Noppenau Lytzen Ribe Skyttekreds 236/94

4 27895 Lisbeth Philbert Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 235/91

5 98706 Emma Thyssen Ribe Skyttekreds 234/92

6 25849 Helene Klejs Dam Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 231/93

7 126232 Daniel Klærke Lindner Silkeborg Skyttekreds 229/91

8 17311 Anders Secher Ullerup-Give Skytteforening 225/91

Riffel, 300m - Mesterskab SE
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 144/03 147/07 291/10

2 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 140/03 143/02 283/05

3 33414 Tove Secher Ullerup-Give Skytteforening 131/01 136/02 267/03

Riffel, 300m - Klasse BK
1 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 142/04

2 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 140/01

Riffel, 300m - Klasse SE
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 144/03

2 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 140/03
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3 28579 Christian Kjær Pedersen Thisted Skyttekreds 137/01

4 33414 Tove Secher Ullerup-Give Skytteforening 131/01

Riffel, 300m - Klasse Å
1 137637 Nicklas Leegaard Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 138/00

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 574/93

2 151025 Mathias Faurholt Albrekts.. Vester Han Herred 544/74

3 150770 Siff Juul Dormann Lind Skytteforening 499/84

4 145296 Nikolaj Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 458/77

5 156545 Lukas Vonkeman Kristensen Vester Han Herred 432/69

6 159005 Aske Villas Nielsen Vester Han Herred 389/53

7 156632 Storm Dahl Jensen Vester Han Herred 372/59

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse JUN
1 127054 Frederik Bjerregaard Ørre Skytteforening 509/85

2 132077 Benedikte Markvardsen Hesselager Forenede 493/72

3 148181 Mads Sørensen Ørre Skytteforening 472/74

4 147106 Gunner Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 443/57

5 152051 Iben Madsen Ørre Skytteforening 440/72

6 153199 Silas Kristian Lund Kjæru.. Vester Han Herred 391/57

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 45404 Rene Vogn Hesselager Forenede 567/96

2 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 547/86

3 92266 Stefan Nielsen Ribe Skyttekreds 543/88

4 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 503/85

5 112920 Sif Gorm Hansen Nyborg Skytteforening 489/76

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 27337 Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 506/82

2 87302 Bjarne Høj Skjern Skytteforening 491/81

3 145241 Karina Lund Ørre Skytteforening 475/75

4 144203 Kaj Lund Ørre Skytteforening 464/77

5 112662 Maiken Bergholt Madsen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 463/72

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 92266 Stefan Nielsen Ribe Skyttekreds 561/95

2 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 531/93

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 147101 Karl Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 525/89

2 153327 Karina C. L. Andersen Vester Han Herred 523/83
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3 138781 Alex Søgaard Vejle Skytteforening 517/88

4 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 515/85

5 146932 Peter de Heus Dalum Skytteforening 480/73

6 137834 Benn Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 455/77

7 150086 Lone Agerskov Bremholm Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 445/72

8 158894 Jesper Elimann Vester Han Herred 431/72

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse SE1
1 141360 Tomas Juhl Jensen Sjørring Skytteforening 520/84

2 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 519/85

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse SE2
1 87571 Anders Diget Lind Skytteforening 492/80

2 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 486/75

3 38263 Knud Pedersen Skjern Skytteforening 477/80

4 151616 Irene Jensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 450/65

5 148507 Kjeld Jensen Skjern Skytteforening 301/67

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse FRI
1 147104 Tanja Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 507/70

Finpistol, 25m - Mesterskab SE2
1 88000 Palle Poulsen Samsø Skytteforening 356/89 366/91 722/180

Finpistol, 25m - Mesterskab FRI
1 156112 Kim Holm Starostka Bullerup Skyttekreds 337/85 370/84 707/169

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse BK
1 151025 Mathias Faurholt Albrekts.. Vester Han Herred 390/100

2 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 386/99

3 150199 Sofiia Volosiuk Sparta Idrætsforening 368/94

4 156545 Lukas Vonkeman Kristensen Vester Han Herred 308/86

5 156632 Storm Dahl Jensen Vester Han Herred 292/91

6 159005 Aske Villas Nielsen Vester Han Herred 287/65

7 145296 Nikolaj Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 284/69

8 156546 Elias Skov Vester Han Herred 266/58

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse JUN
1 127054 Frederik Bjerregaard Ørre Skytteforening 360/96

2 148181 Mads Sørensen Ørre Skytteforening 358/92

3 132077 Benedikte Markvardsen Hesselager Forenede 344/93

4 147106 Gunner Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 319/83

5 152051 Iben Madsen Ørre Skytteforening 278/88

6 153199 Silas Kristian Lund Kjæru.. Vester Han Herred 273/55
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Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 45404 Rene Vogn Hesselager Forenede 388/100

2 92266 Stefan Nielsen Ribe Skyttekreds 384/96

3 28779 Niels Klingenberg Vistise.. Sjørring Skytteforening 379/92

4 34163 Børge Bladsgaard Jensen Grindsted Skyttekreds 369/96

5 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 364/92

6 112920 Sif Gorm Hansen Nyborg Skytteforening 361/88

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 361/85

2 145241 Karina Lund Ørre Skytteforening 346/81

3 112662 Maiken Bergholt Madsen St. Restrup Idrætsforening 344/87

4 110912 Bjørn Madsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 337/86

5 27337 Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening 332/79

6 144203 Kaj Lund Ørre Skytteforening 327/83

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 92266 Stefan Nielsen Ribe Skyttekreds 390/98

2 104087 Kim Tøtrup Pedersen Gårde Idræts- og 369/95

3 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 368/91

4 88770 Henrik Jeppesen Ribe Skyttekreds 363/92

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 147101 Karl Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 368/92

2 138781 Alex Søgaard Vejle Skytteforening 363/87

3 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 354/92

4 153327 Karina C. L. Andersen Vester Han Herred 353/86

5 128498 Iryna Shepetun Sparta Idrætsforening 352/90

6 150086 Lone Agerskov Bremholm Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 338/81

7 142569 Linda Malene List Nissen Grindsted Skyttekreds 331/85

8 151995 Jan Thorndal Jepsen Broagerlands Skytteforening 311/87

9 137834 Benn Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 308/80

10 158894 Jesper Elimann Vester Han Herred 285/61

11 132651 Lærke Jeppesen Ribe Skyttekreds 240/52

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse SE1
1 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 373/90

2 134939 Peter Kiel Nordals Skyttekreds 366/89

3 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 353/86

4 141360 Tomas Juhl Jensen Sjørring Skytteforening 352/85

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse SE2
1 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 358/93
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2 151616 Irene Jensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 358/87

3 88000 Palle Poulsen Samsø Skytteforening 356/89

4 87571 Anders Diget Lind Skytteforening 349/89

5 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 336/87

6 42546 Susanne Haas Nordals Skyttekreds 327/82

7 141542 Flemming Toftdahl - Olese.. Broagerlands Skytteforening 242/65

8 148507 Kjeld Jensen Skjern Skytteforening 240/62

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse FRI
1 156685 Larysa Kashpruk Sparta Idrætsforening 367/94

2 147104 Tanja Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 345/87

3 156112 Kim Holm Starostka Bullerup Skyttekreds 337/85

22 Modificeret, 25 m 22M - Klasse 22Mod
1 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 392/99

2 123694 Jens Peder Jørgensen Horsens Skyttekreds 388/97

3 146932 Peter de Heus Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 367/94

3 148051 Birgitte Bendixen Esbjerg Skyttekreds 367/94

5 102480 Per Fjord Carlsen Esbjerg Skyttekreds 337/76

GrovVåben, 25m GP32 - Klasse GP32
1 92266 Stefan Nielsen Ribe Skyttekreds 382/96

2 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 378/96

3 87302 Bjarne Høj Skjern Skytteforening 360/95

4 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 348/87

5 38263 Knud Pedersen Skjern Skytteforening 333/88

6 151424 Anders Rimmer Bramming Skytteforening 275/79

GrovVåben, 25m GPA - Mesterskab GPA
1 88000 Palle Poulsen Samsø Skytteforening 337/84 331/82 668/166

GrovVåben, 25m GPA - Klasse GPA
1 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 346/88

2 88000 Palle Poulsen Samsø Skytteforening 337/84

3 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 328/89

4 11589 Jens Peter Larsen Vester Han Herred 312/79

5 144203 Kaj Lund Ørre Skytteforening 146/48

GrovVåben, 25m GR - Klasse GR
1 104087 Kim Tøtrup Pedersen Gårde Idræts- og 338/81

2 144203 Kaj Lund Ørre Skytteforening 239/59

Grov Modificeret, 25 m GM - Klasse GM
1 123694 Jens Peder Jørgensen Horsens Skyttekreds 374/95
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2 102480 Per Fjord Carlsen Esbjerg Skyttekreds 359/91

3 132163 Ole Grosen Esbjerg Skyttekreds 323/86

4 148051 Birgitte Bendixen Esbjerg Skyttekreds 323/74
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